ROLINE DB25 plug - RJ-45 socket 8P / 8C 8-Wire

Product No. 12.03.8025 roline
Manufacturer ROLINE B
Manufacturer No. 12.03.8025

EAN (single piece) 7611990110889

* Simple assembly of serial lines through the modularity of the RJ45 connection systems
* An adapter is applied to each end and connected with a 8-wire prepared telephone cable

Technical specifications

Manufacturer ROLINE

Product group Adapters, Terminators, Converters
Product type RS232 to RJ45 adapter

Colour grey

Side 1 connection (PC) DB 25 Male

Side 2 connection RJ45 Female
(Peripherals)

Side 1 Connector Type D-Sub 25-pin (DB-25)

Side 1 Connector Male
Gender

Side 2 Connector Type RJ-45 (8P8C)

Side 2 Connector Female

Gender

Area of application External
Dimensions (HxWxD) 15 x40 x 45 mm

Height 15 mm



Width
Depth
Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

40 mm
45 mm
30449

30 mm

70 mm

130 mm

0.041 kg



